
MATCH 146 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 50 METER MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Iron Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRACheck $15565Winner DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

MA 397  -  28

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $125642nd NEVIUS, KEVIN R
GIBSONBURG, OH   -  USA  

MA 397  -  25

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $106983rd WIGGER, RONALD L
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

MA 397  -  23

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 565 -  DELCOTTO, MARK A 397  -  28 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MA

2nd 564 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R 397  -  25 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 698 -  WIGGER, RONALD L 397  -  23 NRA Check $6MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

4th 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 396  -  23 NRA Check $5MA

5th 592 -  HARRIS, GEORGE B 395  -  24 NRA Check $4MA

6th 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  394  -  16 NRA Check $3MA

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 540 -  SCHER, TY J 385  -  15 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 522018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 52 - Total Entries

  MASTER 3 - Entries

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A397  -  281. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R397  -  252. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L397  -  233. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 47 - Entries

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A397  -  281. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R397  -  252. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L397  -  233. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R396  -  234. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B395  -  245. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  394  -  166. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E393  -  227. SS

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R393  -  208. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  392  -  249. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P392  -  2310. EX

557 - CARTER, MIKE L392  -  2211. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R392  -  2212. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E391  -  2413. MA

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG391  -  2114. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG391  -  2115. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B391  -  2016. EX

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG390  -  2217. EX

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T390  -  2018. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F390  -  1919. EX

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M390  -  1720. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E390  -  1721. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE389  -  1922. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C388  -  1823. SS

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG388  -  1324. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L387  -  2025. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L387  -  1926. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R387  -  1627. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  387  -  1528. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  386  -  1929. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C385  -  1730. EX

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K385  -  1431. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A385  -  832. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 47 - Entries

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M384  -  1533. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W383  -  1634. SS

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B383  -  1135. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A382  -  1336. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N382  -  1237. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D382  -  1038. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B382  -  1039. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W381  -  1240. SS

528 - BAY, DAVID A376  -  941. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L373  -  1442. EX

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J372  -  1243. EX

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J372  -  1144. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST371  -  645. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE365  -  546. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C362  -  647. MA

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

540 - SCHER, TY J385  -  151. MK

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381  -  82. MK

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  377  -  103. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D363  -  74. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  348  -  45. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 146 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 50 METER MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Iron Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 52 - Total Entries

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A397 - 281. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A397 - 28MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R397 - 253. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R397 - 25MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L397 - 235. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L397 - 23MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R396 - 237. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B395 - 248. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  394 - 169. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E393 - 2210. SS

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R393 - 2011. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  392 - 2412. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P392 - 2313. EX

557 - CARTER, MIKE L392 - 2214. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R392 - 2215. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E391 - 2416. MA

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG391 - 2117. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG391 - 2118. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B391 - 2019. EX

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG390 - 2220. EX

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T390 - 2021. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F390 - 1922. EX

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M390 - 1723. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E390 - 1724. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE389 - 1925. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C388 - 1826. SS

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG388 - 1327. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L387 - 2028. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L387 - 1929. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R387 - 1630. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  387 - 1531. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  386 - 1932. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C385 - 1733. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J385 - 1534. MK

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K385 - 1435. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A385 - 836. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M384 - 1537. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W383 - 1638. SS

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B383 - 1139. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A382 - 1340. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N382 - 1241. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D382 - 1042. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B382 - 1043. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W381 - 1244. SS

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381 - 845. MK

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  377 - 1046. MK

528 - BAY, DAVID A376 - 947. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L373 - 1448. EX

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J372 - 1249. EX

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J372 - 1150. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST371 - 651. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE365 - 552. MA

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D363 - 753. MK

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C362 - 654. MA

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  348 - 455. MK
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